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Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
24
630
320
250

0.2
2.5
0.2
25
0.25
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.5
15
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



ENEHE (N.m)
HLERE (mm)

EERE-UL

BEERE (UL/CULTREBA) (V)

R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)

ZEEBE (UL/CULREDA) (V)

e (UL/CULTRAEDA)(A)

B/ MERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
) &FEUL/CUL

BE%(AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
)+ FEUL/CUL

ULAIES#

ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
BEREDA (V)
gERRDA (A)

CULINIEZ#E

ZEEHEBA (AWG)
EEEREBA (V)
ZEERMBA (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EEREDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

VDBEIMIEZ

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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